CH \$115.00 5489

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 ETAS ID: TM600525

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Ethos Lending LLC		01/31/2019	Limited Liability Company: DELAWARE

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	The Loan Store LLC	
Street Address:	180 Montgomery Street	
Internal Address:	Ste 1000	
City:	San Francisco	
State/Country:	CALIFORNIA	
Postal Code:	94194	
Entity Type:	Limited Liability Company: DELAWARE	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 4

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	5489620	KAIROS APPRAISAL SERVICES
Registration Number:	5489608	KAIROS APPRAISAL SERVICES
Registration Number:	5489619	KAIROS
Registration Number:	5489607	KAIROS

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 925-627-4250

Email: jlindgren@vbllaw.com
Correspondent Name: Jeffrey T Lindgren
Address Line 1: 1550 Parkside Drive

Address Line 2: Suite 130

Address Line 4: Walnut Creek, CALIFORNIA 94596

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Jeffrey T Lindgren
SIGNATURE:	/s/
DATE SIGNED:	09/30/2020

Total Attachments: 1

TRADEMARK REEL: 007066 FRAME: 0029

900572271

source=2019.01.31 DE Certificate Re Name Change Ethos Lending to The Loan Store#page1.tif

TRADEMARK
REEL: 007066 FRAME: 0030



I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF

DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THAT THE SAID "ETHOS LENDING LLC",

FILED A CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT, CHANGING ITS NAME TO "THE LOAN

STORE LLC" ON THE THIRTY-FIRST DAY OF JANUARY, A.D. 2019, AT

2:49 O'CLOCK P.M.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE EFFECTIVE DATE OF THE AFORESAID CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT IS THE FIFTEENTH DAY OF APRIL, A.D. 2019.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE AFORESAID LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY IS DULY FORMED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL EXISTENCE NOT HAVING BEEN CANCELLED OR REVOKED SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS OFFICE SHOW AND IS DULY AUTHORIZED TO TRANSACT BUSINESS.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE SAID "THE LOAN STORE LLC" WAS FORMED ON THE SEVENTEENTH DAY OF SEPTEMBER, A.D. 2013.



5400429 8320 SR# 20196267608

You may verify this certificate online at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml

Justing the Business, Successive of States)

Authentication: 203326228

Date: 07-31-19

TRADEMARK REEL: 007066 FRAME: 0031

RECORDED: 09/30/2020